LES AM S REUNI S BEVER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22896)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at
Const at

25-06-17 25 CQude
Naam
Nom Localit EN
SAUWAGE Yves BEVER 4
PELDERS Mar cel LESSINE 3
VAN HOLDER JACQUES BEVER 5
VAN HOLDER JACQUES BEVER 5
DOERAENE M CHEL MARCQ 5
DOERAENE M CHEL MARCQ 5
VAN HOLDER JACQUES BEVER 5
QUI TELI ER M chel BAO S-DE 2
LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 4
PELDERS Mar cel LESSINE 3
DOERAENE M CHEL MARCQ 5
VAN HOLDER JACQUES BEVER 5
LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 4

1 142976
1 140885
4 143931
3 2
2 143690
1 2
2 3
2 141386
3 143213
2
3
5
2

NDWN

206772316
900924212
211953715
217620311
900296208
912779001
211954915
109120315
109128615
901653712
912778501
215433713
106520314
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SAUVAGE Yves
SAUWVAGE Yves
SAUWAGE Yves
SAUVAGE Yves

VAN HOLDER JACQUES
LAURENT JACQUES -
QUI TELI ER M chel
TRESI GNI E FREDDY
SAUWAGE Yves

QUI TELI ER M chel
SAUWVAGE Yves

GEO

1 142976
6 2
5 3
9 4
1 143931
3 143213
1 141386
3 147025
0

2

2

206772316
206774116
206778016
206779816
206770616
108785016
108770216
206763516
206775016
108772516
206773016
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QUI TELI ER M chel
SAUVAGE Yves
QUI TELI ER M chel
QUI TELI ER M chel
SAUVAGE Yves
SAUVAGE Yves
SAUWAGE Yves
SAUVAGE Yves
SAUVAGE Yves
SAUWAGE Yves
SAUVAGE Yves
QUI TELI ER M chel
TRESI GNI E FREDDY
SAUVAGE Yves
QUI TELI ER M chel
QUI TELI ER M chel
TRESI GNI E FREDDY
SAUVAGE Yves
TRESI GNI E FREDDY
QUI TELI ER M chel
SAUVAGE Yves
TRESI GNI E FREDDY

5 141386
5 142976
3
13

11

2 14702
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108900817
213983917
108901917
108901417
213981617
213980917
213983317
213980717
213982717
600780517
213981717
108901317
204840517
213982617
108900517
108900617
204841617
213983817
204840417
108901617
213981217
204841817

800. 0490
12.1052,1
12.1724,9
12. 3545, 2



